B09 000000013

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Address)		
(Address)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	o #)
(On	yrotatorzipii iloito	,
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(D.,	-i Fakka Ni	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)		
Cartified Capies	Cartificates	of Status
Certified Copies	_ Centificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filina Officer	

Office Use Only



500345424515

06/09/20--01026--008 **52.50

R WHATE

0 11 /2 9: 10

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Magellan Aviation	Group LLLP
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	artnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership
The enclosed amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning	g this matter to:
Amanda Dunn	
Contact Person	
Magellan Aviation Group	LLLP
Firm/Company	
2345 (B) Township Road	
Charlotte NC 28273	
City, State and Zip Code	
Amanda. Dunn@Magellal E-mail address: (to be used for future annual r	<u> </u>
For further information concerning this ma	tter, please call:
Amanda Dunn	_{at (} 704) 5049204 x7103
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	int:
\$52.50 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	S105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR 1 Fil 9: 10

FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The name of the limited partnership the Florida Department of State is: Magellan Aviation Group LLLP	or limited liability limited partnership as it appea	rs on the records of
2. Document Number of Foreign Limit B09000000013	ted Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partn	ership: _
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is:	Delaware	
3. The date the entity was authorized t	o transact business in Florida is: 8/21/2008	
4. If the amendment changes the name the new name:	of the limited partnership or limited liability limi	ted partnership, enter
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Lim Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partner,	nited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. ship suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L	.P. or LLLP.
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter a Florida.)	elternate name adopted for the purpose of transacti	ng business in
5. If the amendment changes the gener Name:	ral partner(s), list the name and business address o <u>Business Address:</u>	f each general partner
Magellan Group LLC	2345(B) Township Road	∏Add
	Charlotte NC 28273	Remove Change
		AddRemoveChange
Marubeni Aviation	2345(B) Township Road	——— J ■Add
-	Charlotte NC 28273	Remove Change
Parts Trading LLC		AddRemoveChange
		Add Remove Change
		Add

Change

6. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:
7. If the amendment corrects any false statement listed in the application, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction:
8. If the amendment is to add or delete an election to be a limited liability limited partnership statement, check the appropriate box:
The entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.
The entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnership.
9. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.
10. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:
Signature of a general partner:
Typed or printed name: AKIRA KOTAKI FOR MARUBENI AVIATION PARTS TRADING
LLC
Filing Fee: S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "MAGELLAN AVIATION GROUP LLLP", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2020, AT 3:26 O'CLOCK P.M.



J

Authentication: 203028308 Date: 06-02-20

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:26 PM 05/29/2020 FILED 03:26 PM 05/29/2020 SR 20205172155 - FBe Number 4582473

STATE OF DELAWARE

AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, desiring to amend the Certificate of Limited Partnership pursuant to the provisions of Section 17-202 of the Revised Uniform Partnership Act of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: The name of the Limited Partnership is: MAGELLAN AVIATION GROUP LLLP

SECOND: Article 3 of the Certificate of Limited Partnership shall be amended as follows:

Third: The name and mailing address of each general partners is as follows:

Marubeni Aviation Parts Trading LLC

2345(B) Township Road, Charlotte NC 28273 USA

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned executed this Amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership on this 2020/05/29

Marubeni Aviation Parts Trading LLC,

As: General Partner

Name: Akira Kotaki

Title: CEO